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BLOODLETTING  Info Sheet 
Written by:  Boni B. Alvarez 

Directed by:  Zenaida R. Smith 

Cast:  Jen-Ai Clinton (Farrah), Matt Dela Cruz (Bosley), Anna Mulia (Leelee) and Sam 
Prudente (Jenry) 

Venue:  Theatre Off Jackson (produced in association with)  
409 7th Ave. S.• Seattle, WA • 98104 

Produced by:  Omar Faust, David Le, P. Alyda Sorm, Roger Tang, Kendall Uyeji and Josh Valdez 

Day Date  Time  Special Event 
Tuesday October 17 7:30pm Preview 
Thursday  October 19  7:30pm  Opening Night 
Friday October 20 7:30pm 
Saturday October 21  7:30pm  
Sunday October 22 2pm Matinee 
Thursday October 26 7:30pm 
Friday October 27 7:30pm 
Saturday October 28 7:30pm University Student Night 
Sunday October 29 2pm Matinee/Sensory Relaxed Performance 
Monday October 30  7:30pm  Industry Night/Horror Night 
Thursday November 2 7:30pm 
Friday November 3 7:30pm  
Saturday  November 4  7:30pm  Closing Night 

Run time:  Approximately two hours 15 minutes (with intermission) 

Tickets:  Name Your Price: $10 to $50 - We are a TeenTix partner 

Box office:  (206) 486-0375 • https://pork-filled.ticketleap.com/bloodletting 

Funding:  4 Culture, ArtsWA, ArtsFund, Office of Arts & Culture Seattle • PFP is fiscally 
sponsored by Shunpike 

Info:  www.porkfilled.com  
facebook/PorkFilledProductions  
Roger Tang (206) 579-5486 or oink@porkfilled.com 


